
Příjmení a jméno

1.místo

2.místo

18 b. 37 b. 57 b. 78 b.

Josef Kučírka-Martin Kučera
6 : 4

Nováček-Votápka

Šteffek-Kyjovský

6 : 4
Kučírka-Kučera

6 : 0

6 : 3

Ficek-Vavrečka

Ficek-Vavrečka
Marti Lapčik-Mojmir Veselý

6 : 1

Ficek-Vavrečka

Mrňka-Musil

Kučírka-Kučera

6 : 3

Fus-Botur

6

1-A

1-C

1-D

7

8

6 : 1

LAMA TENIS TOUR  2016

2. kolo - 11.6.2016

Lapčik-Veselý M.
6 : 3

sportovní areál LAMA

Žídek-Halfar

Lapčik-Veselý M.

Beneš-Veselý R.

6 : 0

6 : 3

1-C

Lapčik-Veselý M.

Lapčik-Veselý M.

Hendrych-Pančiak

1-A

1

2

1-D

3

5

1-B

4

1-B

Žídek-Halfar

Bilíček-Franěk

Skřeček-Bollek

6 : 2

Geryk-Lamich

100 b.

Janíček-Borunský Petr

Beneš-Veselý R.

Kusyn-Borunský Pavel

Kučírka-Kučera

7 : 5

6 : 3

Geryk-Lamich

6 : 3

Šteffek-Kyjovský

Vaněk-Ploskuňák

Mrňka-Musil

6 : 3

Beneš-Veselý R.

Kučírka-Kučera


